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KERALA STATE BHARAT SCOUTS & GUIDES 

Rank Roll No Name 
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Ranked List for the post of Sweeper cum Peon on the scale of Rs. 16500-35700 
in the Kerala State Bharat Scouts & Guides 

The following is the list of candidates for selection to the post of Sweeper cum Peon (Category 
No. 2/2025- General) on the scale of pay Rs. 16500-35700 in the State Headquarters of Kerala 
State Bharat Scouts & Guides, interviewed and found suitable by the Selection Board and 
arranged in the order of merit. This Ranked List is brought into force with effect from 17-02-2026. 
The duration of this Ranked List is three years. 

No.-E 1193/2-25/2025/KSBSG 

5003 

5009 

5007 

5008 

State Headquarters, Thiruvananthapuram 

5001 

SHEENA MOL L S 

NITHIN RAJ R 

AMAL VS 

DEEPU N 

RANKED LIST 

STATE HEAO QUARTERS 

THRUVWANTHPUNE3C33} 

Mark 
in Test 

55.00 

56.50 

55.00 

53.75 

SANU RADHAKRISHNAN S R 48.50 

Mark in Mark in 
Physical Test Interview 

17 

14 

12 

13 

13 

Total 
Mark 

72.00 

70.50 

67.00 

66.75 

Date: 23-02-2026 

61.50 

PRĄBHAKARAN NK 
sTATE SECRETARY 

DOB 

22-02-1985 

16-01-1989 

20-06-1996 

07-03-1991 

01-02-1992 

KERALA STATE BHARAT SCOUTS & GUIDES 
STAT HQ, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 
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