

# KERALA STATE BHARAT SCOUTS & GUIDES

State Headquarters, Thiruvananthapuram

## Ranked List for the post of Sweeper cum Peon on the scale of Rs. 16500 – 35700 in the Kerala State Bharat Scouts & Guides

No.-E 1193/2-25/2025/KSBSG

Date: 23-02-2026

### RANKED LIST

The following is the list of candidates for selection to the post of **Sweeper cum Peon (Category No. 2/2025- General)** on the scale of pay Rs. 16500-35700 in the **State Headquarters of Kerala State Bharat Scouts & Guides**, interviewed and found suitable by the Selection Board and arranged in the order of merit. This Ranked List is brought into force with effect from 17-02-2026. The duration of this Ranked List is three years.

Rank	Roll No	Name	Mark in Test	Mark in Physical Test	Mark in Interview	Total Mark	DOB
1	5003	SHEENA MOL L S	55.00	-	17	72.00	22-02-1985
2	5009	NITHIN RAJ R	56.50	-	14	70.50	16-01-1989
3	5007	AMAL V S	55.00	-	12	67.00	20-06-1996
4	5008	DEEPU N	53.75	-	13	66.75	07-03-1991
5	5001	SANU RADHAKRISHNAN S R	48.50	-	13	61.50	01-02-1992



  
PRABHAKARAN N K  
STATE SECRETARY

KERALA STATE BHARAT SCOUTS & GUIDES  
STAT HQ, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM